
Department of Psychiatry & Behavioral Neuroscience - Research Trainees - 2013

Harriet de Wit Lab e-mail office extension

Baggott, Matthew Ph.D. Postdoctoral fellow P&BN matthew@baggott.net L-490 2-0563
Childs, Emma Ph.D. Research Associate Assistant Professor echilds@yoda.bsd.uchicago.edu L-605 2-5833
Kirkpatrick, Matt Ph.D. Postdoctoral fellow P&BN kirkpatrick@uchicago.edu L-609 2-5855
Marcus, Ben Graduate student PhD Program, CON benmarcus@uchicago.edu N-138 2-7611
Mayo. Leah Graduate student PhD Program, CON mayoleah@gmail.com N-138 2-7611
Rodvelt, Kelli Ph.D. Postdoctoral fellow P&BN kelli.renee.rodvelt@gmail.com
Wardle, Margaret Ph.D. Research Associate Assistant Professor awardle@yoda.bsd.uchicago.edu L-609 2-5855
Weafer, Jessica Ph.D. Postdoctoral fellow P&BN jweaver@uchicago.edu L-605 2-5833

Stephanie Dulawa Lab e-mail office extension

Klenotich, Stephanie B.A. Graduate student PhD Program, CON sklenotich@uchicago.edu
Opal. Mark B.A. Graduate student PhD Program, CON mopal@uchicago.edu

Elliot Gershon Lab e-mail office extension

Alliey-Rodriguez, Ney M.D. Research Associate Assistant Professor nalliey@bsd.uchicago.edu M-346 2-0599

Kristen Jacobson Lab e-mail office extension

Vasilopoulos, Terrie Ph.D. Postdoctoral scholar P&BN tvasilop@bsd.uchicago.edu L-603 4-4645
Chen, Pan Ph.D. Postdoctoral scholar P&BN pchen2@yoda.bsd.uchicago.edu L-607 4-7715

Sarah Keedy / Emil Coccaro Labs e-mail office extension

Henk Cremers Ph.D. Postdoctoral Fellow P&BN hcremers@yoda.bsd.uchicago.edu L-460 Apr-35

Daniel le Grange Lab e-mail office extension

Accurso, Erin Ph.D. Postdoctoral fellow P&BN eaccurso@uchicago.edu 4-1007
Ciao, Anna M.A. Psychology intern P&BN aciao@bsd.uchicago.edu 4-0360
Culbert, Kristen Ph.D. Postdoctoral fellow P&BN kculbert@yoda.bsd.uchicago.edu B-454 4-0963

Paul Vezina Lab e-mail office extension

Li, Dongdong M.D. Ph.D. Research Associate P&BN dli@yoda.bsd.uchicago.edu J-131C 2-2891
Neugebauer, Nichole Ph.D. Postdoctoral fellow P&BN nneugebauer@yoda.bsd.uchicago.edu J-131B 2-2891


